WMC Freestyle - 5.

25km

1/9/2024 - Riverside, Portland

Boys Team Results
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Team
Deering
Portland
Freeport
Brunswick
Yarmouth
Greely
Fryeburg
Waynflete
York
Maine Coast
Falmouth
Cheverus
Thornton Academ
NYA

Score
296
288
280
271
268
256
221
203
179
116

97
80
77
52



